
Beeston > Mottram Road > Stapleford > English Martyrs

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

SUMMARY TIMETABLE517

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Buses towards English Martyrs 517

Beeston, Wollaton Road 07:40

Lace Road 07:50

Cator Lane Top 07:55

Mottram Road 08:00

Attenborough Lane 08:05

Stapleford Lane, Katherine Drive 08:08

Stapleford, Hicklings Lane 08:20

English Martyrs 08:33

Buses towards English Martyrs 517

English Martyrs 15:25

Staplesford, Hicklings Lane 15:28

Stapleford Lane, Katherine Drive 15:50

Attenborough Lane 15:55

Mottram Road 16:00

Lace Road 16:05

Beeston, The Nurseryman 16:10

Bramcote, Thoresby Road 16:13

Valid from December 2025

Operated under contract to and funded 
by Nottinghamshire County Council


